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IBC 2009 TABLE 1009.2 —

36" DOOR (33" CLEAR)

.2" / PERSON = EGRESS FOR
UP TO 165 OCCUPANTS

(ONE LEAF TO BE BOLTED
CLOSED, ONE LEAF TO BE
FULLY OPERABLE FOR EGRESS.
SIGNAGE TO BE PROVIDED
IDENTIFYING OPERABLE LEAF.

EXISTING ELECTRICAL PANELS

/7 STORAGE CLOSET

COMMERCIAL KITCHEN AREA
200 SF / OCCUPANT GROSS
1,397 SF = 7 OCCUPANTS

GENERAL NOTES

1. EXISTING FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM TO REMAIN AND BE KEPT IN
SERVICE DURING CONSTRUCTION. EXISTING SYSTEM SHALL BE
MODIFIED TO ENSURE A FULLY CODE-COMPLIANT INSTALLATION WITH
THE NEW SPACE LAYOUT.

2. EXISTING FIRE ALARM SYSTEM TO REMAIN AND BE KEPT IN SERVICE
DURING CONSTRUCTION. EXISTING SYSTEM SHALL BE MODIFIED TO
ENSURE A FULLY CODE-COMPLIANT INSTALLATION WITH THE NEW
SPACE LAYOUT.

3. PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS SHALL BE INSTALLED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH IBC 2009 SECTION 906.1. PROVIDE PORTABLE
FIRE EXTINGUISHERS FOR THE DURATION OF CONSTRUCTION.

/

54-91/4"

o}

- /‘

(o) le}
209

| |

L J

€+

]
D
B

)
= 1
H L | L@
\ PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHER ‘ \ ‘l\_
PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHER
| ' MENS! WOMENS'
RESTROO RESTROOM
| | . = . |
' ] B
S ]
| \ [ —
ﬁ? (] _—
= . DOOO
| PORTABLE FIRE - - .- — |
/ EXTINGUISHER \
( | (:O ' = = ////\ & D ] IBC 2009 SECTION 1005.1
C — L — — — — S = AN — o\ D~ RN N - /W N va < < | — 36" DOOR (33" CLEAR)
. <~ \ — i .2" / PERSON = EGRESS FOR
\ { EXIT SIGN UP TO 165 OCCUPANTS
| ; \ /\ : x@
. —— MERCANTILE / ORDERING AREA
Y ”\ // E} Z = 30 SF / OCCUPANT GROSS
EXITSIGN ——— / ) ' L . 774 SF = 26 OCCUPANTS
~ 0(4 N 73 .
/ N ' 004/4 S e
& / . L .
.o ~—— \\ / . @);4 g b‘ =
| Tt ~—~— ~ e | \/ . | /VC\((\ D (3’//0?)’
‘ ® e o $
» L SRRRVIRRNY P
| | TRAVEL DISTANCE = 78-0° > Q}q"v”
T . ¥ «
| | | | . ot
A | | | N
| ‘ ! \ ‘ \ I p ¢
| H/CE ” = [S=—=2] |&==] |&=2] J
e G a2 s s s
| L~ ‘ _ L
| | &
_ - ; ‘7 L s _ O -y _/ s - aV \_/ WA AN ANy N4 (,, AN a\y N/ WA A _
L
| o1 ] | | 1 I
| | ifiJU‘ = LKF‘EFQ/H uEEIJJH == u‘
3.0 R e se
| N CLEAR{ | NOTE: TABLES AND CHAIRS SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY. ‘ “ o
ALL SEATING SHALL BE MOVABLE FURNITURE PROVIDED BY OWNER. 0.0
| ALL APPLICABLE CLEARANCES AND ACCESSIBLE SEATING LOCATIONS {;7 o
| SHALL BE MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.
| [
(75 == Tﬁ T Hq p/ H7 W“ W ‘ rW Ef L — | _2' - 0"
[l i b o B e o U el i G o B B S
= = Y e == = = Rl Y
oo oo oo g aonmaoct
L*E :ﬁ ‘ jJ LU\W Lk W ‘ ‘d{ EJJ;J‘. ———e Er/:ud.
| R
|
\
|
0 O 0 oo oo oo o oo oo o E
O I o | o O o o O o 15 | I o 1 | o | G i |
T O 0 OO0 0o O5n o T O T
L | O o 1 | s I 0 o 1| | O 1 (e . | 0 e [ ¢
o — — i - ] — — | Ii Ii 1} — — | 7| — 7| 1} — — | I — — — Ii N -
i N Iy . — EXISTING 1:12
SLOPE RAMP
\
72'- 0"

ASSEMBLY (TABLES AND CHAIRS)

LIFE SAFETY FLOOR PLAN

15 SF / OCCUPANT NET
997 SF = 67 OCCUPANTS

IBC 2009 TABLE 1009.2

36" DOOR (33" CLEAR)

.2" / PERSON = EGRESS FOR
UP TO 165 OCCUPANTS
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